
Ergebnisliste: Rahmenprogramm LAC Arnstorf 1978 e.V.
12. Februar 2012

Niederbayerische Crosslaufmeisterschaften 2012

W 12  U 14 1200 mKlasse:

200 Strassberger Selina 01 TSV Natternberg 05:24.41 .
208 Hanseder Katharina 00 TuS Pfarrkirchen 05:34.22 .
199 Vogl Lisa 02 TSV Natternberg 05:35.33 .
175 Dankesreiter Laura 00 SLC Kirchberg 05:47.64 .
180 Brandl Anna-Lena 00 SV Hutthurm 05:49.75 .
181 Schmöller Lena 00 SV Hutthurm 05:51.76 .
206 Stapfer Eva 01 TuS Pfarrkirchen 05:56.17 .
220 Neudorfer Johanna 00 TV Hauzenberg 06:02.38 .

W 13  U 14 1200 mKlasse:

162 Sigl Christina 99 LC Osterhofen 05:25.41 .
32 Leitenberger Natalie 99 SV Landshut Münchnerau 05:32.32 .

161 Sternthal Celina 99 LC Osterhofen 06:18.33 .

M 12  U 14 1200 mKlasse:

178 Schiller Nicolai 00 Sportverein Schöllnach 05:07.01 .
34 Berthold Jonas 00 TV Reisbach 05:09.12 .

198 Schneider Frank 01 TSV Natternberg 05:19.23 .
212 Tyrväinen Timo 00 TV Geiselhöring 05:38.04 .
191 Birnkammer Josef 00 SV Landshut Münchnerau 06:57.35 .

M 13  U 14 1200 mKlasse:

174 Wildfeuer Johannes 99 SLC Kirchberg 04:39.21 .
179 Scheugrab Jonas 99 Sportverein Schöllnach 05:19.92 .
190 Pleier Kilian 99 SV Landshut Münchnerau 05:24.13 .

Männer Gästeklasse 8200 mKlasse:

172 Most Roland 69 Pilsting 40:31.81 .
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Ergebnisliste: LAC Arnstorf 1978 e.V.
12. Februar 2012

Niederbayerische Crosslaufmeisterschaften 2012

W 14  U 16 1200 mKlasse:
173 Achatz Michaela 98 SC-Spiegelau e. V. 04:46.61 .
217 Kindermann Helena 98 TV Hauzenberg 05:01.92 .
203 Auer Lisa 98 TSV Natternberg 05:16.23 .
171 Fenz Ramona 98 LG Wolfstein 05:27.34 .
33 Neumeier Patricia 99 TV Hauzenberg 05:30.15 .

201 Vogl Lea 99 TSV Natternberg 05:32.06 .
202 Kuhfahl Hannah 98 TSV Natternberg 05:40.47 .
218 Heindl Lena 98 TV Hauzenberg 05:54.48 .
185 Birnkammer Eva-Laura 98 SV Landshut Münchnerau 06:30.09 .

W 15  U 16 1200 mKlasse:
169 Hackl Theresa 97 LG Wolfstein 04:43.91 .
170 Lenz Corinna 97 LG Wolfstein 04:59.02 .
204 Brebeck Stephanie 97 TSV Natternberg 05:23.23 .
197 Bendlander Paula 97 TSV Ergoldsbach 05:33.14 .
194 Eickmeyer Hannah 97 TSV Bogen 05:45.55 .

M 14  U 16 1200 mKlasse:
188 Blenninger Florian 98 SV Landshut Münchnerau 05:06.11 .
196 Richter Tobias 98 TSV Bogen 05:08.82 .

M 15  U 16 1200 mKlasse:
195 Knepper Tom 97 TSV Bogen 04:53.81 .
177 Scheungrab Simon 97 Sportverein Schöllnach 05:08.42 .

Männer Mittelstr. 3200 mKlasse:
156 Schnurrenberger Sebastian 86 FTSV Straubing 11:21.31 .
103 Siegerstetter Markus 88 LG Passau 11:45.72 .
160 Bauer Markus 91 LAC Arnstorf 12:02.53 .
154 Kampf Alexander 78 FTSV Straubing 12:31.14 .
155 Kilburg Sebastian 74 FTSV Straubing 12:35.65 .

W 16/17  U 18 3200 mKlasse:
176 Schiller Laura-Sophie 96 Sportverein Schöllnach 13:28.81 .
221 Hromatka Isabella 96 TV Zwiesel 14:12.32 .
164 Meier Eva 96 LG Region Landshut 14:25.33 .
182 Pontz Monika 96 SV Hutthurm 15:04.44 .
189 Niedermeier Lisa 96 SV Landshut Münchnerau 15:32.55 .
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W 18/19  U 20 3200 mKlasse:
159 Kreipl Franziska 94 LAC Arnstorf 17:36.51 .
158 Fleissig Kerstin 94 LAC Arnstorf 19:40.42 .

M 16/17  U 18 3200 mKlasse:
215 Fuchs Benedikt 95 TV Hauzenberg 11:17.51 .
165 Viehbeck Sebastian 95 LG Region Landshut 11:46.82 .
192 Eickmeyer Lukas 96 TSV Bogen 11:59.13 .
157 Schwarz Sandro 95 LAC Arnstorf 13:15.74 .

M 18/19  U 20 3200 mKlasse:
214 Bauer Alexander 94 TV Hauzenberg 11:33.11 .
166 Bornschlegl Oliver 93 LG Region Landshut 11:40.02 .
150 Behringer Niklas 94 1. FC Passau 12:32.63 .
210 Krohnfoth Nico 93 TV Eggenfelden 12:46.64 .

M 50 5200 mKlasse:
16 Neudorfer Josef 61 SVG Ruhstorf 19:24.51 .
19 Paternoster Gerhard 61 SVG Ruhstorf 21:07.12 .
18 Pietsch Joachim 60 SVG Ruhstorf 21:52.43 .
5 Gruber Hans 60 LVR Geiselhöring 22:00.84 .

12 Zechner Otmar 59 LVR Geiselhöring 22:15.55 .
1 Haslinger Walter 62 WSV Otterskirchen 24:38.16 .

M 55 5200 mKlasse:
26 Lohmeier Bernhard 57 TV Geiselhöring 20:11.81 .
28 Fries Elmar 53 TV Geiselhöring 20:31.82 .
27 Pelz Walter 57 TV Geiselhöring 21:22.63 .
13 Flexeder Gerhard 56 SVG Ruhstorf 21:50.54 .
8 Seibold Helmut 56 LVR Geiselhöring 22:39.75 .
9 Stifter Rudi 57 LVR Geiselhöring 22:51.26 .

17 Moser Max 56 SVG Ruhstorf 22:58.07 .

M 60 5200 mKlasse:
14 Daudrich Viktor 50 SVG Ruhstorf 21:18.01 .
23 Wimmer Alois 51 LAC Arnstorf 21:25.72 .
30 Dr. Gorbunov Anton 49 TV Geiselhöring 21:57.53 .
6 Jungbauer Johann 52 LVR Geiselhöring 23:22.64 .

11 Wurzer Peter 51 LVR Geiselhöring 24:26.25 .
4 Furtner Rudi 48 LVR Geiselhöring 25:58.86 .

M 65 5200 mKlasse:
20 Dr. Huber Wolfgang 45 SVG Ruhstorf 22:29.91 .
15 Seebauer Manfred 47 SVG Ruhstorf 22:44.82 .
10 Treiner Josef 47 LVR Geiselhöring 24:50.43 .
25 Brausam Karl-Heinz 45 WSV Viechtach 26:05.44 .
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M 70 5200 mKlasse:
7 Laumer Alfons 41 LVR Geiselhöring 26:50.01 .

22 Buchlin Pierre 42 TV Hauzenberg 29:34.62 .
2 Nawroth Erwin 39 WSV Otterskirchen 40:04.83 .

M 75 5200 mKlasse:
24 Steiger Franz-Xaver 36 LAC Arnstorf 33:40.21 .

W 35 5200 mKlasse:
44 Fischl Tina 76 LG Passau 20:25.51 .
40 Krautloher Marion 75 WSV Otterskirchen 22:31.92 .
58 Sprenzinger Jeannette 73 SVG Ruhstorf 23:06.93 .
61 Materna Ingrid 73 TV Hauzenberg 29:38.54 .

W 40 5200 mKlasse:
43 Schön Gertraud 70 FTSV Straubing 22:03.81 .
50 Lunz Georgia 72 LVR Geiselhöring 26:35.12 .

W 45 5200 mKlasse:
60 Mitterecker Vera 65 SVG Ruhstorf 24:31.71 .
56 Paternoster Bettina 66 SVG Ruhstorf 24:38.52 .
63 Pilsl Andrea 63 LG Wolfstein 24:50.73 .
48 Auer Petra 66 LVR Geiselhöring 25:01.24 .
47 Guggenberger Manuela 63 TV Geiselhöring 27:28.45 .

W 50 5200 mKlasse:
52 Röckl Birgitte 61 SVG Ruhstorf 23:32.01 .
51 Flexeder Sieglinde 59 SVG Ruhstorf 23:59.32 .
65 Leibl Irmgard 62 TV Geiselhöring 24:09.73 .
66 Lampert Gabi 61 TV Geiselhöring 25:32.74 .
55 Holzbauer Eva-Maria 62 SVG Ruhstorf 27:09.35 .

W 55 5200 mKlasse:
64 Jäger Gertrud 55 TV Geiselhöring 27:35.01 .

W 60 5200 mKlasse:
54 Grasmann Edith 52 SVG Ruhstorf 26:31.31 .
53 Wührer Gertraud 52 SVG Ruhstorf 27:17.72 .
49 Kinskofer Christa 49 LVR Geiselhöring 32:28.63 .

M 30 8200 mKlasse:
114 Stelzle Florian 78 LVR Geiselhöring 28:15.91 .

M 35 8200 mKlasse:
119 Schober Andreas 77 SVG Ruhstorf 29:50.01 .
101 Groß Wolfgang 77 WSV Otterskirchen 42:14.42 .
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M 40 8200 mKlasse:
120 Sellner Alex 71 SVG Ruhstorf 30:01.01 .
108 Grundner Christian 68 LVR Geiselhöring 30:50.62 .
105 Jäger Sascha 71 LG Passau 32:08.53 .
122 Eder Roland 68 LAC Arnstorf 32:11.84 .
117 Weinzierl Erich 71 LVR Geiselhöring 35:15.45 .
124 Sicheneder Ralph 69 TSV Regen 43:26.66 .

M 45 8200 mKlasse:
109 Haack Karl 65 LVR Geiselhöring 31:39.51 .
115 Stifter Georg 63 LVR Geiselhöring 32:51.02 .
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Ergebnisliste: LAC Arnstorf 1978 e.V.
12. Februar 2012

Niederbayerische Crosslaufmeisterschaften 2012

Frauen 5200 mKlasse:

44 Fischl Tina 76 LG Passau 20:25.51 .
43 Schön Gertraud 70 FTSV Straubing 22:03.82 .
40 Krautloher Marion 75 WSV Otterskirchen 22:31.93 .
58 Sprenzinger Jeannette 73 SVG Ruhstorf 23:06.94 .
52 Röckl Birgitte 61 SVG Ruhstorf 23:32.05 .
67 Kiefl Andrea 90 TSV Bogen 23:50.86 .
51 Flexeder Sieglinde 59 SVG Ruhstorf 23:59.37 .
65 Leibl Irmgard 62 TV Geiselhöring 24:09.78 .
60 Mitterecker Vera 65 SVG Ruhstorf 24:31.79 .
56 Paternoster Bettina 66 SVG Ruhstorf 24:38.510 .
63 Pilsl Andrea 63 LG Wolfstein 24:50.711 .
48 Auer Petra 66 LVR Geiselhöring 25:01.212 .
66 Lampert Gabi 61 TV Geiselhöring 25:32.713 .
54 Grasmann Edith 52 SVG Ruhstorf 26:31.314 .
50 Lunz Georgia 72 LVR Geiselhöring 26:35.115 .
55 Holzbauer Eva-Maria 62 SVG Ruhstorf 27:09.316 .
53 Wührer Gertraud 52 SVG Ruhstorf 27:17.717 .
47 Guggenberger Manuela 63 TV Geiselhöring 27:28.418 .
64 Jäger Gertrud 55 TV Geiselhöring 27:35.019 .
61 Materna Ingrid 73 TV Hauzenberg 29:38.520 .
49 Kinskofer Christa 49 LVR Geiselhöring 32:28.621 .
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Männer Langstr. 8200 mKlasse:

102 Schreindl Tobias 88 LG Passau 27:07.51 .
114 Stelzle Florian 78 LVR Geiselhöring 28:15.92 .
118 Bscheidl Thomas 86 TV Zwiesel 29:39.23 .
119 Schober Andreas 77 SVG Ruhstorf 29:50.04 .
104 Bernhardt Mario 89 LG Passau 29:56.45 .
120 Sellner Alex 71 SVG Ruhstorf 30:01.06 .
108 Grundner Christian 68 LVR Geiselhöring 30:50.67 .
107 Booker Benedikt 84 LVR Geiselhöring 31:35.58 .
109 Haack Karl 65 LVR Geiselhöring 31:39.59 .
105 Jäger Sascha 71 LG Passau 32:08.510 .
122 Eder Roland 68 LAC Arnstorf 32:11.811 .
115 Stifter Georg 63 LVR Geiselhöring 32:51.012 .
117 Weinzierl Erich 71 LVR Geiselhöring 35:15.413 .
101 Groß Wolfgang 77 WSV Otterskirchen 42:14.414 .
124 Sicheneder Ralph 69 TSV Regen 43:26.615 .
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Ergebnisliste: LAC Arnstorf 1978 e.V.
12. Februar 2012

Niederbayerische Crosslaufmeisterschaften 2012

W 14/15 1200 mKlasse:

LG WolfsteinLG WolfsteinLG WolfsteinLG Wolfstein1 11 Pkte.
171 Fenz Ramona 98 07 Pkte
169 Hackl Theresa 97 01 Pkte
170 Lenz Corinna 97 03 Pkte

TSV NatternbergTSV NatternbergTSV NatternbergTSV Natternberg2 20 Pkte.
201 Vogl Lea 99 09 Pkte
203 Auer Lisa 98 05 Pkte
204 Brebeck Stephanie 97 06 Pkte

TV HauzenbergTV HauzenbergTV HauzenbergTV Hauzenberg3 25 Pkte.
217 Kindermann Helena 98 04 Pkte
218 Heindl Lena 98 13 Pkte
33 Neumeier Patricia 99 08 Pkte

Männer Mittelstr. 3200 mKlasse:

FTSV StraubingFTSV StraubingFTSV StraubingFTSV Straubing1 10 Pkte.
156 Schnurrenberger Sebastian 86 01 Pkte
155 Kilburg Sebastian 74 05 Pkte
154 Kampf Alexander 78 04 Pkte

M 50/55 5200 mKlasse:

TV GeiselhöringTV GeiselhöringTV GeiselhöringTV Geiselhöring1 10 Pkte.
26 Lohmeier Bernhard 57 02 Pkte
27 Pelz Walter 57 05 Pkte
28 Fries Elmar 53 03 Pkte

SVG RuhstorfSVG RuhstorfSVG RuhstorfSVG Ruhstorf2 11 Pkte.
16 Neudorfer Josef 61 01 Pkte
19 Paternoster Gerhard 61 04 Pkte
13 Flexeder Gerhard 56 06 Pkte

LVR GeiselhöringLVR GeiselhöringLVR GeiselhöringLVR Geiselhöring3 27 Pkte.
5 Gruber Hans 60 08 Pkte

12 Zechner Otmar 59 09 Pkte
8 Seibold Helmut 56 10 Pkte
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M 60 und älter 5200 mKlasse:

SVG RuhstorfSVG RuhstorfSVG RuhstorfSVG Ruhstorf1 10 Pkte.
14 Daudrich Viktor 50 01 Pkte
20 Dr. Huber Wolfgang 45 04 Pkte
15 Seebauer Manfred 47 05 Pkte

LVR GeiselhöringLVR GeiselhöringLVR GeiselhöringLVR Geiselhöring2 21 Pkte.
11 Wurzer Peter 51 07 Pkte
10 Treiner Josef 47 08 Pkte
6 Jungbauer Johann 52 06 Pkte

W 45 und älter 5200 mKlasse:

SVG RuhstorfSVG RuhstorfSVG RuhstorfSVG Ruhstorf1 IIII 07 Pkte.
52 Röckl Birgitte 61 01 Pkte
51 Flexeder Sieglinde 59 02 Pkte
60 Mitterecker Vera 65 04 Pkte

TV GeiselhöringTV GeiselhöringTV GeiselhöringTV Geiselhöring2 23 Pkte.
47 Guggenberger Manuela 63 12 Pkte
66 Lampert Gabi 61 08 Pkte
65 Leibl Irmgard 62 03 Pkte

SVG RuhstorfSVG RuhstorfSVG RuhstorfSVG Ruhstorf3 IIIIIIII 24 Pkte.
55 Holzbauer Eva-Maria 62 10 Pkte
54 Grasmann Edith 52 09 Pkte
56 Paternoster Bettina 66 05 Pkte

M 40/45 8200 mKlasse:

LVR GeiselhöringLVR GeiselhöringLVR GeiselhöringLVR Geiselhöring1 11 Pkte.
108 Grundner Christian 68 02 Pkte
115 Stifter Georg 63 06 Pkte
109 Haack Karl 65 03 Pkte
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Ergebnisliste: LAC Arnstorf 1978 e.V.
12. Februar 2012

Niederbayerische Crosslaufmeisterschaften 2012

Frauen 5200 mKlasse:

SVG RuhstorfSVG RuhstorfSVG RuhstorfSVG Ruhstorf1 IIII 16 Pkte.
58 Sprenzinger Jeannette 73 04 Pkte
52 Röckl Birgitte 61 05 Pkte
51 Flexeder Sieglinde 59 07 Pkte

SVG RuhstorfSVG RuhstorfSVG RuhstorfSVG Ruhstorf2 IIIIIIII 33 Pkte.
54 Grasmann Edith 52 14 Pkte
56 Paternoster Bettina 66 10 Pkte
60 Mitterecker Vera 65 09 Pkte

TV GeiselhöringTV GeiselhöringTV GeiselhöringTV Geiselhöring3 39 Pkte.
47 Guggenberger Manuela 63 18 Pkte
65 Leibl Irmgard 62 08 Pkte
66 Lampert Gabi 61 13 Pkte

LVR GeiselhöringLVR GeiselhöringLVR GeiselhöringLVR Geiselhöring4 48 Pkte.
48 Auer Petra 66 12 Pkte
49 Kinskofer Christa 49 21 Pkte
50 Lunz Georgia 72 15 Pkte

Männer Langstr. 8200 mKlasse:

LG PassauLG PassauLG PassauLG Passau1 16 Pkte.
102 Schreindl Tobias 88 01 Pkte
105 Jäger Sascha 71 10 Pkte
104 Bernhardt Mario 89 05 Pkte

LVR GeiselhöringLVR GeiselhöringLVR GeiselhöringLVR Geiselhöring2 IIII 17 Pkte.
108 Grundner Christian 68 07 Pkte
114 Stelzle Florian 78 02 Pkte
107 Booker Benedikt 84 08 Pkte

LVR GeiselhöringLVR GeiselhöringLVR GeiselhöringLVR Geiselhöring3 IIIIIIII 34 Pkte.
115 Stifter Georg 63 12 Pkte
109 Haack Karl 65 09 Pkte
117 Weinzierl Erich 71 13 Pkte
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